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SUNDAY - DOMENICA 11 September 2011  S.t.   11,00 am

Back# Nat. Owner Sex Breed Age DIN3 DLN2 DLN1
277 ITA FEDERICA RIVOLTA G QH 6 X X

240 ITA CARLOTTA OLIVIERI S PH 5 X X

242 ITA ANTONIO BORTOLOTTO G QH 6 X X

294 ITA MATTIA CAMISI M QH 6 X X

291 ITA MAURIZIO AMBROSINI M QH 6 X X

330 ITA ASP AMBROSINI 
QUARTER HORSES

M QH 5 X X X

172 ITA GILDO MERCURI S QH 6 X X X

105 GER ANGELIKA WARG M QH 5 X X X

273 AUT FRITZ STOLL G QH 5 X X X

406 FRA ALAIN GIRAUD S QH 5 X X X

256 BEL EIFEL GOLD RANCH S QH 7 X X X

223 ITA LUCA PIGINI G QH 7 X X

233 ITA ANDREA IANNETTA G QH 5 X X X

390 ITA MAURO SCOTTI M QH 4 X X

159 ITA BABS COPPENS S QH 5 X X X

167 ITA LARA LORENGO S App 5 X X X

252 ITA OSVALDO MARTINOLI S QH 7 X X

308 ITA NICOLA SOLA G QH 7 X X X

204 GER RAMSTORFER THOMAS S QH 6 X X

305 ITA MANUEL CORTESI M QH 4 X

303 SWE SUSANNE ORTEGREN - 
FRIBERG

M 6 X X

328 ITA KATHARINA DEJORI M QH 4 X X

281 ITA MICHELANGELO 
MARTINATTO

M QH 5 X X

342 ITA MONICA BESOMI G QH 6 X X

234 ITA NATHALIE DERUA M QH 7 X X X

171 ITA CECILIA FREDIANI S QH 4 X X

210 ITA ANDREA STILLO G QH 4 X X

177 ITA RICCARDO ABATI M QH 5 X X X

120 GBR DOUGLAS G. ALLEN M QH 7 X

359 GER KLAUDIA KOUDELKA G QH 5 X X X

196 ITA CRISTIAN MATTIOLI G QH 5 X X

189 GER CORINNA SCHUMACHER G QH 4 X X

133 ITA LUGA QH M QH 5 X X

151 ITA EROS BERNARDI S QH 7 X X

317 ITA ANTONIO ZAGARIA S QH 4 X X X

203 AUT DANIELA RATSCHEW M 5 X X

388 ITA FABIO DE IULIO S QH 7 X X X

141 ITA MANUEL BONZANO G QH 6 X

176 ITA SEBASTIANO SCARPATO G QH 5 X X

158 GER TANJA MAHNKE S QH 5 X X X

110 ITA PETRA BURGER S QH 5 X

247 ITA SILVIA PANZA M QH 4 X X

348 GER MICHAEL JUNGFER 
SCHUBERT

M QH 6 X X X

382 ITA XO REINING HORSES G QH 7 X

404 ITA MILENA MASTROPIERRO M QH 6 X X X

112 ITA KARIN STOLL M QH 6 X X X

392 ITA ANTONIO CASTIGLIA M QH 7 X X

DAKOTA ENTERPRISE OSVALDO MARTINOLI

47 HOT LITTLE STEP ANTONIO CASTIGLIA

46 JACS BIONDA O RIMA KARIN STOLL X

45 HARRY LITTLE QUARRY MILENA MASTROPIERRO X

44 DOC OAK RICCI CHIARA BARTOLETTI X

43 CHARLYS COOL RUNNING MICHAEL JUNGFER 
SCHUBERT

X

42 RS RANGE ON JAC SILVIA PANZA

41 GIT IT DUN EWALD RIFESER X

40 NU REDS SPAT DELMASO TANJA MAHNKE X

39 COCO DUN OKIE SEBASTIANO SCARPATO

38 CROMINIC MANUEL BONZANO X

37 RS ULYSSES JAC FABIO DE IULIO X

36 TAG ALONG SHIRLEY DANIELA RATSCHEW

35 STEP WHIZ ANTONIO ZAGARIA X

34 ED PEPPY DUDES EROS BERNARDI

33 SMART SPOOKY CAT BB GIOVANNI LUGARA'

32 SPOOKIN IN THE REYN MARIA GINA

31 MAXINSKEETO CRISTIAN MATTIOLI

30 HOT SPICY WHIZ HEIKE STRAMBACH X

29 NU CHUCKA FRANCESCA 
STERNBERG

X

28 FROSTED WIMPED CREAM RICCARDO ABATI X

27 SPIN N WIMP ANDREA STILLO

26 SPANISH SNAP CECILIA FREDIANI X

25 ND KYOWA STAR NATHALIE DERUA X

24 AFM OLENA SMART MONICA BESOMI

23 LEAVE THE CHIC MICHELANGELO 
MARTINATTO

22 ARC CHICSLOVESAILING KATHARINA DEJORI

21 BANJOS BLUES PHILIP ORTEGREN

RAMSTORFER THOMAS

20 PC SLIDERINA FOR ME MANUEL CORTESI X

17

18 RICKY BE SWEET 023 NICOLA SOLA X

19 COLONEL SNAPPLE

16 BOEMIL TWIN ROBOTOP LARA LORENGO X

15 GUMP GRAY PLAYBOY BB BABS COPPENS X

14 MARGARITAZ MAURO SCOTTI

13 JAC LITTLE SAILOR ANDREA IANNETTA X

12 HICKORY LEO ROOSTER LUCA PIGINI

11 GUMPY GRUMPY BB SUSY BAECK X

10 SA FROZEN D JANGO ALAIN GIRAUD X

9 ARC LIME N CHOCOLATE FRITZ STOLL X

8 GAYS LITTLE STEP ANGELIKA WARG X

7 ARC LONE PINE DUN IT GILDO MERCURI X

6 WESTCOAST MIZZEN PIETRO PAOLO 
AMBROSINI

X

5 ARC LATEST SOPHIE BH MAURIZIO AMBROSINI

4 WEST COAST OAK MATTIA CAMISI

3 GM SMART BUENO ANTONIO BORTOLOTTO

2 CN GUNNER BE A STAR CARLOTTA OLIVIERI
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221 ITA RENZO SANTARELLI S PH 6 X X X

378 GER SONJA LUBAS S QH 5 X X

374 ITA EDOARDO BERNARDELLI M QH 4 X X

302 GER CLAUDIA SIMON S QH 4 X X

279 ITA GABRIELE CARRARINI M QH 6 X

306 ITA MANUEL CORTESI M QH 5 X

368 ITA MARTINA PENATO M QH 5 X X

243 ITA CLAUDIO RISSO M QH 4

225 ITA DANILO BACIGALUPO S QH 6 X X

335 ITA CHRIS LUCCHINA G QH 6 X X

222 ITA IRENE SHIVJI G QH 7 X X

118 ITA IGINO GREGO S QH 6 X X X

122 GBR DOUGLAS G. ALLEN M QH 5 X

338 ITA MARIA LUCE MARCHIORI S QH 5 X X

365 ITA CAROLA FIORINI S QH 6 X X

183 ITA TULLIO MASCARELLO S QH 4 X X X

383 ITA B QUARTER  HORSES G QH 5 X X X

190 ITA GIAN MARCO SCHIATTI S QH 7 X X

129 ITA CESARE GUAITOLINI S QH 4 X X

275 ITA ANTONIO PEDRON M QH 6 X X

307 ITA KARL RINNER S QH 5 X X

111 AUT VIKTORIA SEEKIRCHER G QH 6 X X

134 ITA LUGA QH S QH 7 X X

255 BEL EIFEL GOLD RANCH M QH 6 X X X

301 CZE MARTINA SMIROVA M QH 5 X X X

241 ITA ERIKA MILANI M QH 6 X X

157 ITA GIULIO SALVATORE 
PIAZZOLLA

S QH 5 X X X

363 BEL MARC M ANDRIES M QH 5 X

107 ITA NICOLA ROSSI M PH 6 X X

114 AUT JAC POINT QUARTER 
HORSE

M 5 X

188 GER CORINNA SCHUMACHER M QH 4 X X

128 GBR ROMA PHILLIMORE M QH 6 X X

262 ITA GREGORIO MINERVINI G QH 5 X X80 CL SNAPPER OLENA SAN CATERINA MINERVINI

79 TINSEL REY LUKE PHILLIMORE

78 RED MOON SPOOK MARIA GINA

77 GREAT RED WIMPY MANTL TINA KUENSTNER X

76 THIS CHICS A GUNNER NICOLA ROSSI

75 MS RUF TUF WHIZ INGRID VERMEIREN X

74 TNT JEEP GIULIO SALVATORE 
PIAZZOLLA

X

73 SENORITA FOR ME ERIKA MILANI

72 BOOMIN BUNNY MARTINA SMIROVA X

71 GUMPS FIRST LADY BB SUSY BAECK X

70 RIO GOOD WRANGLER GIOVANNI LUGARA'

69 O ITS RUF TIME VIKTORIA SEEKIRCHER

68 RZ SHINING DUN KARL RINNER

67 MISS BH GUN SHINE ANTONIO PEDRON

66 J JAC OLENA CESARE GUAITOLINI

65 BANK THAT SHINE GIAN MARCO SCHIATTI

64 RS ICARUS JAC ALESSIO BALDI X

63 ARC PLEASE HONEY BOY TULLIO MASCARELLO X

62 RICO BE SWEET CAROLA FIORINI

61 JF PEPPY QUIXOTE MARIA LUCE MARCHIORI

60 WIMPYS LIL CHIC FRANCESCA 
STERNBERG

X

59 AR SPANISH CARLITOS MARCO GREGO X

58 RS RAMSES OLENA IRENE SHIVJI

57 GOLDENARC MARZIA LUCCHINA

56 KING RUF BREEZE DANILO BACIGALUPO

55 RS COUNTACH OLENA CLAUDIO RISSO X

54 MS TWIST WHIZ MARTINA PENATO

53 PC CUSTOMBLACK 
WIDOW

MANUEL CORTESI X

52 ARC GIRL CHIC N GOLD GABRIELE CARRARINI X

51 MR LISTOS LEGACY CLAUDIA SIMON 

50 SAN JOSE' GAL EDOARDO BERNARDELLI

49 SMOKIN MIFILLENA SONJA LUBAS

48 ROOSTER FOR MONEY RENZO SANTARELLI X



DNP4

DLN1

MONDAY - LUNEDI' 12 September 2011  S.t.   08,00 am
117 ITA MATTEO BENEDUSI G QH 4 X X X

259 ITA SILVIA DELLAQUILA S PH 5 X X

309 ITA NICOLA SOLA S QH 4 X X X

349 GER KATJA JUNGFER S QH 7 X X X

152 BEL DOMINIQUE LUPSIN S 5 X X

373 FRA DOMINIK REMINDER S 7 X X X

115 AUT JAC POINT QUARTER 
HORSE

M QH 7 X

153 ITA SARA BARONE S QH 5 X X

360 GBR JOSH COLLINS G 5 X X X

290 ITA MAURIZIO AMBROSINI G QH 6 X X

132 ITA ALICE MARINONI G QH 6 X X

386 ITA ALESSANDRO BALDI G QH 6 X X X

244 ITA CLAUDIO RISSO M QH 4

329 SUI FABIENNE SUTER G QH 4 X X X

325 ITA ANDREA CASTRUCCI S QH 6 X X

258 BEL EIFEL GOLD RANCH G 5 X X

108 AUT MARKUS DUENSER G QH 6 X X

181 ITA DANIELA DELLAQUILA G QH 6 X X

347 GER KATJA JUNGFER M QH 6 X X X

331 ITA ASP AMBROSINI 
QUARTER HORSES

M QH 4 X X X

187 GER CORINNA SCHUMACHER S PH 7 X X X

343 ITA GLORIA SPIAGGI M QH 4 X X

369 ITA MICHELA BACCANELLI
SERAFINO SOLDO

M QH 6 X X X

127 GBR ROSANNE STERNBERG G 7 X X X

142 ITA MANUEL BONZANO G QH 6 X

288 ITA MARCO PASOTTI S PH 5 X X X

297 ITA LISA BIANCHI G QH 4 X X

282 ITA MATTEO RONDANINA S QH 5 X

185 GER CORINNA SCHUMACHER S QH 6 X X X

113 AUT MANFRED EISENDLE G QH 5 X X

397 ITA STEFANO BADIOLI S QH 7 X X

362 BEL MARC M ANDRIES S QH 6 X

161 ITA MAURO PINGANI S QH 4 X X X

261 ITA GIOVANNI GUERRA S QH 6 X X

260 ITA GIUSEPPE BASILE M QH 4 X X

393 ITA GUIDO SEMERARO S QH 7 X X

304 ITA MANUEL CORTESI S QH 4 X

257 BEL TUUR LEFLOT M QH 5 X X

381 ITA XO REINING HORSES G QH 5 X

278 ITA CARRARINI AZ.AGR. DON 
BOSCO

S QH 5 X

178 ITA COWS & HORSES PIRAS S QH 6 X X X

318 ITA MARIA RACHELE CASINI S QH 5 X X

293 GER SIMONE DARGA S QH 7 X X

372 GER PATRICIA ESCODA G QH 6 X X X

274 ITA SONJA GRUBER S QH 5 X X

121 GBR FRANCESCA 
STERNBERG

M QH 7 X

310 ITA DILETTA FERRARI F QH 5 X X

DERBY LTD NON PRO LEVEL 1

NRHA DERBY NON PRO LEVEL 4-3-2-1
Section 2

NRHA EUROPEAN DERBY 2011

89 SPOOKIN THE BAR JOSH COLLINS X

81 ARC FRECK ENTERPRISE MATTEO BENEDUSI X

87 SPARKS A WHIZZEN MANTL TINA KUENSTNER X

82 VERSARY OLENA SILVIA DELLAQUILA

83 LIL MAJOR WOOD NICOLA SOLA X

84 DUN IT ON THE QT MICHAEL JUNGFER 
SCHUBERT 

X

85 HIGH LISTO WRANGLER DOMINIQUE LUPSIN

86 GR JFB BOY DOMINIK REMINDER X

88 PESETA TOO JAC SARA BARONE

90 MAXPLEASE SARA AMBROSINI

91 SLIDE ON SAL ALICE MARINONI

92 ROOSTEROSOPHY ALESSIO BALDI X

93 RS SHADOW OLENA CLAUDIO RISSO X

ANDREA CASTRUCCI X

94 WALLA DUNDEE WHIZ FABIENNE SUTER X

97

96 LIL ROYAL SKUMP BB SUSY BAECK

95 HESA MEGA WHIZ

98 ARC PLEASE WAGS OFF DANIELA DELLAQUILA

99 IM A CLASSY WHIZ KATJA JUNGFER X

100 ARC RED MAHOGANY PIETRO PAOLO 
AMBROSINI

X

101 GUNNERS ENTERPRISE MARIA GINA X

102 TORI LITTLE QUEEN MONICA BESOMI

103 CUSTOM SNAPPER LENA SERAFINO SOLDO X

104 BAR ROON REMEDY JESSICA STERNBERG X

105 SPLENDIT AS GUMP BB MANUEL BONZANO X

106 HB INSTANT SLIDE MARCO PASOTTI X

107 TUNDER CHIC LISA BIANCHI

108 RUF LITTLE WHIZ MATTEO RONDANINA X

109 SPARKIN TINSEL CORINNA SCHUMACHER X

110 JACS ELECTRIC FLASH MANFRED EISENDLE

111 ARC DARK JACK CHARM STEFANO BADIOLI

112 CB CUSTOM JUNIOR INGRID VERMEIREN X

113 GUNNERS FROSTBITE MAURO PINGANI X

114 THE GUNNER KING GIOVANNI GUERRA

115 MS SOLANO WHIZ GIUSEPPE BASILE

116 OSCAR DAY GUIDO SEMERARO

117 PC RINGHIOLINO MANUEL CORTESI X

118 MISS TWINCKLE BEL BB IVES LEFLOT

119 GENUINE SECOLO CHIARA BARTOLETTI X

120 CG JABAS TOP LOVER GABRIELE CARRARINI X

121 UB A STYLIN PEPPY ROMINA SANTUCCI X

122 DUALIN SURPRISE MARIA RACHELE CASINI

123 HUNGARO CREME SIMONE DARGA

124 DON CHISCIOTTE PATRICIA ESCODA X

125 BUENO KICK SONJA GRUBER

126 SLIDIN LIKE A YANKEE FRANCESCA 
STERNBERG

X

127 LIZ BY DUN IT DILETTA FERRARI

TARIS JESSIE JAMES MARKUS DUENSER X
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